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Immunization

Trauma

Treatment

Coordination

*The data in this infographic are for WHO's hub in Damascus only
**Based on public hospital received support from WHO

National and sub-national health
sector coordination meetings led

by WHO

7

Treatment

DPT3 (under 1 y)

0% 100%
72.9%

Measles 2 (1-2 y)

0% 100%
78.6%

Polio 3 (under 1 y)

0% 100%
79.9%

Outreach teams
deployed

0

Mobile EPI
teams deployed

23

Sentinel sites submitting
weekly surveillance reports

0% 100%
85.3%

Alerts investigated and
responded within 72 hours

0.0% 100.0%
54.8%

EWARS

Treatment courses per program

PHC MH EWARS NGO Trauma SHC

276,666

2204,7598,040 4,333
14,565

38.4%
For severity scale>3 ***

**

*** Data source: Health Sector Severity Scale January 2022

308,583

Total number of treatment 
courses provided

0 308,583

Sentinel sites

286

Sub-districts covered with
EWARS system

0.0% 100.0%
82.5%

Confirmed outbreaks
investigated and responded

on timely manner

0.0% 100.0%
0.0%Annual

Number of treatment courses provided at sub-district level

Al-Hasakeh

Deir-ez-Zor

Ar-Raqqa

Trauma cases supported

01-January 02-February 03-March

5,979

1,756 1,060
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MH

HIS

Polio

PHC

121

24

3

2

Health Care Providers Trained

Health worker
trained or retrained

150

IDPs camps covered by WHO
partners

0%

National NGOs Coordination

* referred cases include number of trauma cases
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Operations Support and logistic
WHO delivered health supplies within Syria

16.0 (52.89%)
14.3 (47.11%)

Equipment Medicines Kits Non-medical supplies

Total weight

30.3
Tons

National NGOs as
implementing partners

2

Outpatients consultations
provided

5,892

Outpatients consultations
provided to children under 18

41%

Outpatients consultations
provided to women

66%

Outpatients consultations
provided to NCD patients

0%

Assistive devices distributed
per estimation disability

0.13%

Mental health services
provided by WHO partner

4,251

Deliveries supported by WHO
partners per total estimated

number of pregnancies

0.21%

Supported PHC centers by
WHO implementing partners

0

Rolled out mobile medical
clinics / teams

2

Supported static medical
points

2

Referral cases

658

Women, men, girls and boys
reached by GBV awareness
or empowerment activities

0
Women, men, girls and boys
reached by MHPSS raising

awareness activitites

627
MHGAP consultation provided
by non specialized trained and

suppervised doctor

0

*

-

-

1,386 25

-

--
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Attacks on Health care
Number of attacks

0
Health workers

killed

0

Health workers
injured

0
HeRAMS: Functionality Status

54.7%

44.6%
0.4%

281 45.0%

40.0%

10.0%
5.0%

16

Density of the public health workforce per 10000 Pop

0

5

10

Deir-ez-Zor Al-Hasakeh Ar-Raqqa

12

10 10

Public Health
Centres

Public Hospitals

PHC

PHCs consultations

346,268

DoH supported with
medical equipment

3

Mental health

Health facilities that have trained and
supervised H/CWs, and delivering integrated

MHPSS interventions

0% 100%100.0%

Schools that have trained and supervised staff,
and delivering integrated MHPSS interventions

0% 100%6.4%

Secondary Health Care

Hospitals consultations

180,019

Health facilities rehabilitated/equipped to restore functionality

0% 100%0.0%

PHC facilities supported
with rehabilitation

0

Public hospitals supported
with rehabilitation

0

Public hospitals supported
with medical equipment

0

Ambulances provided

0

Annual

Annual Annual

Annual Annual
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